Wzl LOG

SUREAU

KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY

412 Union Metionat Bl Bldg. Wichita, Kansas

Company - CONTINENTAL OIL COMPANY

Farm . Thompson

Total Depth. 34991
Comm. 11-11-47
Shot or Treated.

Contractor,

tssueg. 2=28-=48

CASING:
10 3/Ln 205
én 3)4891

surface
shells

shale

shale, shells
sand

shale, shells
anhydrite
shale, iron
shals & shells
shale & lime
shale & shells
lime

lime, shale
pyrite

lime & shale
lime

lime & shale
lime

Total Depth
TOPS:

Lansing

Top Arbuckle

Potential Test:

No. 1

Comp. 12-11<L7 -

Figures Indicate Bottom of Formations.

50

225
Shl
8L0
1100
léSb
1500
1591/
1780
1937
2295
2365
2L39
2Ll
3071
3108
3189
3459

32),0¢
3L89¢

Drawdown 2198!

barrels 0il, no water.
allowabls 137 barrels,

[D-|(g2 - OIF2%
sec. 6 19
SV SE NE

County. Rooks
KANSAS

Elevation, “-_..Z,.Q.%_w

Production. DD Pot 2198 RO
No Water

R 18w




